Position Other Positions Held

Contract Instructional Support
Services Supervisor

Contract Online Instructional
Support Specialist

Contract Instructional Services
Specialist

Contract Instructional Services
Technician

Contract Administrative
Secretary |l

Contract Administrative
Secretary |l

Contract Instructional Services
Specialist

Contract Instructional Assistant
Il

Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Instructional Support
Services & Continuing
Education

Total Wages

$83,140

$73,314

$61,949

$54,904

$53,911

$50,467

$37,506

$33,244

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,097

$13,916

$7,441

$6,016

$0

$16,758

$3,538

$7,097



